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CICLOCROSS DE LA GARRIGA - CAMPIONAT DE
de celebracié 30/12/18

Cognom, Nom

ALVAREZ ORTEGA , Gerard

DOMENECH FERNANDEZ , Oriol
CARNICER ROIG ,
GARCIA VILA , Francesc
GALISTEO CABANILLAS ,
ALVAREZ NESPLE , David
CULLELL ESTAPE , Jorda
SIMON SANCHEZ , Isaac
PONS VILA , David
PAYAN LOPEZ , Cristian
TORRES CALBET , Miquel
PAGES LAVANDERO , Armand
LOPEZ VALLE , Ismael
OLIVAS PARRAGA , Sergio

Sergio

MONTASELL JORDANA , Xavier
CALVERA PORTA , Joan
MALDONADO CANO , Luis
ALLEGRI , Pietro

CODINA MIGUEL , Eric
BADRENAS PEREZ , Oriol
SOPENA MARTINEZ , Pol
SOLER JIMENEZ , Angel

POBLET DOT , Albert
BERGUA GROS , Miguel

MURO GELABERT , Hector
VILA VILA , Joan
BENEDITO COSIALS , Roger
COFINE GARCIA , Cristian
CASSU CANTIN , Guillem
RENE BELLMUNT , Jordi
CULLELL ESTAPE , Jofre

ROMERO BARCELO , Marc

FONT FARRE , Emili

VILLAR VINADE , Albert
TORRELLA CATLLA , Aleix
HERNANDEZ VALLEJO , Pol
FERNANDES FERREIRA , Nicolas
BRUSTENGA MASAGUE , Marc
CHAVARRIA BALMANYA , Josep
BAU COSTA , Enric

RODELLAS PLA , Eduard
BIELSA ALLOZA , Luis

FONT MALDONADO , Oriol
SANZ DE MESA , Albert

SOLE MORENO , Albert

FORNS JANSANA , Jordi
FERNANDEZ CARRERE , Samuel
PUIG PUJOL , David
BONAVIDA VIDAL , Marc

POUS LORENZO , Jordi

ALBALADEJO ENTRENA , Josep Antoni

ESCLUSA PRAT , Jordi
PAGANOTTI , Mattia

QUILES ALAMINOS , David
ROYO TORRES , Daniel

JORNET SABATE , Xavier
MONTORO GONZALEZ , Francisco
ROYO TORRES , Sergi

Francesc Xavier

10008850424
10007545772
10039578206
10011534694
10041218617
10013670617
10040351778
10009981078
10004062866
10040735233
10015497651
10040510113
10013358601
10074449100
10066702032
10014751054
10004857761
10059082276
10066813277
10015649720
10040738465
10039512831
10009869227
10012035155
10081882532
10040736748
10039403606
10006809279
10014991736
10006208889
10010946533
10011026961
10023573812
10043133456
10050741185
10015557164
10023573711
10015769453
10012329892
10040726139
10015646383
10040713914
10040336826
10041216189
10011535102
10040729169
10040568313
10043130123
10014982339
10040728765
10039519501
10012339592
10023557644
10043032113
10074729386
10011515092
10039449779
10076108002

RELBER CYCLING TEAM
SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU
SELVATA.TOT BIKE CLUB CIC
LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
ADDICT BIKES TEAM CLUB ES
PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR
FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA
BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI
3HM CLUB ESPORTIU

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
SOLCAM - MONTBIKE

CORVI TEAM

MUTUA LEVANTE-BIORACER
ROSES. CLUB CICLISTA

LA TORRETA BIKE

CYCLOCAT CLUB CICLISTA
BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA
DR.BIKE RACING TEAM CLUB
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
SALA SPORT BIKE

VELODROM STUDIO CLUB CICL
SALA SPORT BIKE

PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR
SUPERMERCADOS ALTOARAGON
PROBIKE CLUB

PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR
BICICLETES SEGU

TRIBIKE CABRILS

GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
BIG BIKES CARLET CD
MEGAMO FACTORY TEAM
BGTEAM 100% NATURAL

CORVI TEAM

MIG-MON SURIA. UNIO CICLI
TOT-NET/TERRASSA CICLISME
ESTEVE

TRANSLUJAN-CC MOLLET
VELO CLUB LA POMME MARSEI
CORVI EQUIPACIONES

CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
XTREMBIKE

PARETS. ASSOCIACIO CICLIS
BIKING POINT

BICICLETES SEGU

BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS
BICICLETES SEGU

BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO.
BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH

PAIS DEL CAVA. BTT CLUB
SPORTS CYCLING CLUB CICLI
INDEPENDENT BIKE TORELLO
JUFRE VIC-ETB

LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
XTREMBIKE

CALDERI. ESPORT CICLISTA
CATALUNYA SUD CLUB CICLIS
MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA
BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA



144~*
147*
176*
177*
181~*
182*
184~*
188*
201*
203*
206*
209*
212*
251%*
252%*
253%*
254*
255%
256*
258%*
259%
260%*
263%
264~*
268%*
272%
273%
274%*
275%
276*
277*
278%*
279%
284*
285%*
286*
290%*
292%*
294%*
296%*
297%*
300%*
303*
304%*
307*
308%*
309%*
313*
317*
318%*
324%*
326*
334

335

351*
352%*
354%*
355%*
356*
357*
358%*
359%*
360*
361*
362*

SOLEY CASTELLS , Albert
CID COLONQUES , Oscar
MUNTADAS VILASIS , Jordina
CLEIREN , Veerle

PUJOL FREIXENET , Jualia
RUBIO MORALES , Ester
CASAS FORTUNY , Fina
PACIOS PUJADO , M® Merce
VALLES MEJIAS , Paquito
PEREZ VERDEJO , Juan
CANCIO MARTINEZ , Oriol
VIVIAN FERNANDEZ , Luis
COSTA GRAELL , Pau

ROTA CANO , Arnau

MARTINEZ MOLINA , Santi
FABRE ANGUITA , Dani
JUVANTENY DANES , Jordi
GODAYOL CRIVILLERS , Jordi
SEGU POMBO , Santiago
BOURSIAC , Diego Anibal
ORTEGA MARTI , Marc
GONZALEZ LOPEZ , Oscar
AGUERO RAMOS , Miguel Angel
BADELL MIRET , Josep
PERIBANEZ PLUMED , Joaquin
ALSINA FLETAS , Xavier
DE LA TORRE CARRENO |,
DIAZ RUFIAN , Oscar
SEGU POMBO , Ernest
COMELLAS AGUILAR , David
TIO MITJAVILA , Jordi
ZAFRA GONZALO , Angel
CARO MANOSA , Jaume
GARCIA VAZQUEZ , Samuel
ALVAREZ AYALA , Oscar
MORATO RAMON , Albert
MORERA GAMEZ , Félix
PATINO OROZCO , Mario
PARRAGA VITALI , David
CUBI PUJOL , Xevi
MARTINEZ RAVETLLAT ,
LOPEZ PEREZ , Enrique
DOMENECH MARTIN , Baldiri
MILLANES CABEZAS , Guilem
PERIES SANCHEZ , David

PUIG CASANOVAS , Carles
RODRIGUEZ CARMONA , Josep M*®
LAGUARTA ESCARTIN , Alfredo
FERRER CERDAN , Joaquim
HERNANDEZ REYNER , Jordi
PEREZ JIMENEZ , Juan

FERRERES POCIELLO , Carles
MALAGON LOPEZ , David
QUINTANA ARAU , Rosend
ASENSIO CABANELL , Joan Antoni
MARTIN GARCIA , Jose

ALONSO EXPOSITO , Fernando
GARCIA MARFIL , Jose

MILLAN VELASCO , Antonio

ROCA SATORRES , Eduard

BLANCO JIMENEZ , Angel

VILLAR RIBERA , Ricardo

PUJOL CABOT , Narcis Christian
ARIZA RUIZ , Fco. Javier
BENITO BELVIS , Mario

Manel

Juan Carlos

MA-30
MA-30
F-ELI
F-ELI
F-S23
F-S23
F-M30
F-ELI
JUN-2
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JUN-1
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10011174986
10011522166
10015497146
10051595896
10039632766
10051223357
10075673118
10049251025
10037710651
10039538594
10069068529
10040756552
10041019159
10009789506
10039614881
10038968924
10052351789
10038960941
10003055177
10043750418
10040489905
10059360344
10043109612
10039404818
10052072109
10039503535
10040562047
10038959931
10054269662
10043069802
10038959628
10039165449
10015738838
10039513639
10013213707
10038959830
10038966500
10043752438
10012932508
10043068081
10041217405
10068058113
10054053737
10040539314
10039393502
10043028776
10039077038
10037375696
10040559825
10039336918
77745067

10040563663
10038966092
10038959224
10043368175
10040520116
10040519813
10039480091
10040523146
10038947807
10040518702
10039502727
10039629736
10015734592
10039666011
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MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC

OUT CAT. CLUB ESPORTIU
CORVI TEAM

SOLCAM - MONTBIKE

CATEMA .CAT

BH CONCEPT BCN-TANDEM AVI
MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
CATEMA.CAT
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
LA TORRETA BIKE

QUADIS TREK CCSANT BOI
QUADIS TREK CCSANT BOI
RELBER CYCLING TEAM
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU
XTREMBIKE

VOLTREGA. CLUB CICLISTA
CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
BICICLETES SEGU
BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
BICICLETES SEGU

BTT JABALIS VILARNAU CLUB
GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU
RR BIKERS CLUB

3HM CLUB ESPORTIU

ADDICT BIKES TEAM CLUB ES
STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
BICICLETES SEGU

XTREMBIKE

CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
BICICLINIC CLUB CICLISTA
DBIKE CLUB ESPORTIU

TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS

BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI
CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
RCR19 CLUB DEPORTIVO
LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM
CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA SERR
RAVET BIKE

BTT JABALIS VILARNAU CLUB
BIKEXTREM VILADECANS CLUB
SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC
FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA
CALDERI. ESPORT CICLISTA
CYCLOCAT CLUB CICLISTA
EDELWEISS LAGUARTA BIKES
CALDERI. ESPORT CICLISTA
PINEDA DE MAR. CLUB CICLI
LA TORRETA BIKE

MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CIC
CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA
CICLISMO SUPERPRESTIGIO C
TREVOL BIKESPORTS. CLUB C
MASQUEFA. CLUB CICLISTA
CORVI TEAM

A RITME DE PEDAL ASSOCIAC
SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC
IMMOBILIARIAS LEON

BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI
MIG-MON SURIA. UNIO CICLI
TBELLES TEAM

CORVI EQUIPACIONES
MONTBIKE CLUB BTT
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363* CADENA MASIP , Joan Pere MA-50 10039549409 ESP LA VILELLA BAIXA CLUB CIC
364* DELGADO CHAUBELL , Joan MA-50 10022242787 AND TRIATLO SPRINT CLUB AND
365* FERMIN RUIZ , Mariano MA-50 10038951342 ESP PINTUREX-TEAM LOZANO
366* NADAL TORRABIAS , Carles Josep MA-50 10039153123 ESP MOLINS DE REI. CLUB CICLI
368* UCHER CHIVA , David MA-50 10039672677 ESP BAR CELTA PULPERIA
370* CANCIO RAMOS , Amable MA-50 35104898 ESP BYELA PYROTEK
372* PEREZ FONT , Emili MA-50 10000978771 AND TRIATLO-SPIRNT CLUB AND
373* CRUZ MONTERRUBIO , Jose carlos MA-50 10039165954 ESP BYELA PYROTEK
375*% VIVIAN VAZQUEZ , Emilio MA-50 10039143827 ESP BAR CELTA PULPERIA
376* ZARROCA CONILL , David MA-50 10085074741 ESP RR BIKERS CLUB
377* ROIG GOMA , Pere Joan MA-50 10040543455 ESP VILA BIKE'S. CLUB
379* SEPULVEDA GOMEZ , Rodrigo MA-50 10040705830 ESP GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA
401* CARBONES SEGUR , Joan MA-60 10039491714 ESP NINETA BIKE CLUB
402* SERRA SALA , Antoni MA-60 10043018672 ESP BICICLETES SEGU
403* MUNIZ GONZALEZ , Antonio MA-60 10039386226 ESP TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE
405* VERNET OLIACH , Francesc MA-60 10039372381 ESP SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC
406* SANCHEZ CUELLAR , Alfonso MA-60 10043470532 ESP MONTORNES CLUB CICLISTA
408* DEL PINO LOPEZ , Bernat MA-60 10039153022 ESP BICICLETES SEGU
451* MASANA MASANA , Marc CAD-2 10039526773 ESP LA TORRETA BIKE
452* PAGES LAVANDERO , Roger CAD-2 10067003944 [ESP CORVI TEAM
453* PAGES LAVANDERO , Gerard CAD-2 10067004146 ESP CORVI TEAM
454* DARDER GARI , Sergi CAD-2 10040516678 [ESP QUADIS TREK CCSANT BOI
455* MONZONIS ADAME , Arnau CAD-2 10074728477 ESP TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE
458* VILLAR VINADE , Jaume caD-1 10049134827 ESP MIG-MON SURIA. UNIO CICLI
459* CHACON MARQUEZ , Javier CAD-1 10049026107 ESP CORVI TEAM
460* CADENA SUBIRANA , Joan CAD-1 10080453400 ESP MIAMI PLATJA CLUB CICLIST
462* PUIG ARIMON , Bernat CAD-2 10052354419 ESP CALDERI. ESPORT CICLISTA
465* ARIZA GARCIA , Ruben cAD-1 10040770393 ESP LA TORRETA BIKE
466* CANO ESPINOSA , Alex CAD-2 10049160792 ESP BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU
468* BERNAL FERRE , Cristian CAD-2 10040776962 ESP QUADIS TREK CCSANT BOI
469* HIDALGO BASSAGANAS , Marti CAD-2 10063850131 ESP TOT-NET/TERRASSA CICLISME
470* POU ASENCIO , Oriol CAD-1 10048366204 ESP LA TORRETA BIKE
476* FRANQUESA PRATS , Adria CAD-2 39505691 ESP JUFRE VIC-ETB
478* PORTALES CASAS , Joel CAD-1 10050966006 ESP SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
480* SANCHEZ SAURINA , Santi CAD-2 10073817384 [ESP ARTSPORT-CERAMIC DE LUXE
481* FONT MARTINEZ , Oriol cAD-1 39950651 ESP CANET. CLUB CICLISTA
482* HAUSMANN MASIP , Daniel CAD-2 10040767464 [ESP TOT-NET/TERRASSA CICLISME
483* SOLA BERGA , Nil CAD-2 10040757360 ESP XTREMBIKE
485 CODINACH SALA , Marc CAD-2 10074061807 ESP JUFRE VIC-ETB
516* CASTILLO PARRAMON , Nicole F-CAD 1040108006 ESP CORVI TEAM
517* MENDEZ BERLANGA , Sara F-CAD 10048812303 [ESP RELBER CYCLING TEAM
524* RECIO LOBO , Paula F-CAD 41533717 ESP PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
672* SORIANO CEPEDA , Lilian F-M30 10010103744 ESP EDELWEISS LAGUARTA BIKES

Total corredors inscrits : 166



